
The Phantom of the Opera
Main Title Theme

Andrew Lloyd Webber
Music by Andrew Lloyd Webber

1/1

Moderate = 120

1

Organ

5

9

13

17

21

25

29

33

37

41

45

49

53

57

61

65

69

73

77

81

85

89

93

97

101

105

3

109

3

113

3

117

3

121

125

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст




